TOOLS

Fiche Produit

LAME DE SCIE BERYLLIUMPLUS, L.300 MM

REFERENCE : 962.9034 EAN : 4042146517659

° Antidéflagrant

* Alliage Cuivre-Beryllium

Attribut de fonction 1
Code EAN

Ecartement des dents L3
Epaisseur D en mm
Largeur B

Longueur de lalame L2
Matiére

Poids

Antidéflagrant
4042146517659
1,0-1,3 mm

0,6 mm

12,0 mm

300,0 mm
Cuivre- Béryllium

3049
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